## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
EFFECTIVE DATE:	08/22/2002

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
SecurityFocus		08/22/2002	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Symantec SF Corporation	
Street Address:	20300 Stevens Creek Boulevard	
City:	Cupertino	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	95014	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA	

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	76077730	BUGTRAQ

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (650)938-5200

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (650) 988-8500

Email: trademark@fenwick.com

Correspondent Name: Linda G. Henry, Esq., Fenwick & West LLP

Address Line 1: 801 California Street
Address Line 2: Silicon Valley Center

Address Line 4: Mountain View, CALIFORNIA 94041

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Linda G. Henry
Signature:	/lgh/
Date:	06/21/2005

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003108 FRAME: 0437

900026914

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003108 FRAME: 0438

# **THIS**

**PAGE** 

**INTENTIONALLY** 

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 003108 FRAME: 0439

**RECORDED: 06/21/2005**